
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION;
Date Recorded= 2015/05;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201505080001
52490

05/08/2015
01:34:30

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES FULLER
THOMAS L

Instr
#:20120607000
200800

201505080001
52500

05/08/2015
01:35:44

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES FRANKLIN
PATRICK

Instr
#:20130829000
353180

201505080001
52520

05/08/2015
01:38:36

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DIXON HENRY
P

Instr
#:20050902000
455420

201505180001
64200

05/18/2015
02:38:21

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DRESCHER
WILLIAM P

Instr
#:20131217000
482740

201505110001
54360

05/11/2015
10:50:14

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FANT LINDA S

201505220001
70430

05/22/2015
11:02:03

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LUCAS
THOMAS C

Instr
#:20110919000
276890

201505220001
70440

05/22/2015
11:02:04

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS
TONYA M

Instr
#:20111005000
296070

201505220001
70450

05/22/2015
11:02:05

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GREGG TED L Instr
#:20080107000
006520

201505080001
52530

05/08/2015
01:38:37

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES PORTER
MARY LYNN

Instr
#:20080311000
100660

201505110001
54350

05/11/2015
10:50:13

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MASSEY
NICKALAS

201505210001
69190

05/21/2015
02:02:08

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MAHER
CHARLES I

Instr
#:20031023000
708920

201505220001
70410

05/22/2015
11:02:01

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MCDONALD
SARAH

Instr
#:20090512000
178000

201505220001
70420

05/22/2015
11:02:02

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS JAMES
R

Instr
#:20020708000
313890

201505010001
43920

05/01/2015
02:37:05

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HERMANSON
JOHN W

40 17 Lot#:362
Book:40 Pg:17
Sub:SILVER
CREEK
SECTOR III
PHASE III



201505050001
47230

05/05/2015
11:43:13

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE O CONNOR
JOSHUA DALE

Sec:21
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201505040001
46410

05/04/2015
02:35:25

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HARDIN M
ROBERT

33 121 Lot#:34
Book:33
Pg:121
Sub:CHESSER
PLANTATION
PHASE I
SECTOR 2

201505220001
70460

05/22/2015
11:02:06

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee AFFIDAVITS WILLIAMS
BEVERLY

Instr
#:20150406000
107600

Other:SEE
INST

201505220001
70460

05/22/2015
11:02:06

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor AFFIDAVITS AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Instr
#:20150406000
107600

Other:SEE
INST


